


BA -01

BA- 02

BA-03

BA-04

2180/-

2180/~

2180/~

2180/-

TOP
VISCOSE PASHMINA DIGITALLY PRINTED
WITH HANDWORK & LACE

DUPATTA
VISCOSE PASHMINA DIGITALLY PRINTED
WITH ADDED TASSEL

BOTTOM
VISCOSE PASHMINA WITH PRINTED
BORDER & LACE

TOTAL AMOUNT : 8,720/-+GST

TOTAL PIECES : 4
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